SPROTT INC.

SPROTT INC.
ISIN: CA8520662088

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
56.54 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.76% (0.98)

ISIN CA8520662088
Symbol Sl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 953 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

54.36 CAD (100)
58.50 CAD (100)
56.49 CAD
57.05 CAD
56.17 CAD
55.56 CAD
56.517858 CAD
13,743
776,724.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8520662088&ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5dc382fe68f7390c042c5faf19a92e8f3ffa008978596eb9a9b0530ade98c33&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=344804dd9e3a82264&time=1726524802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=340a8bfaf0eebd1bbb82003f76fc8a727fa42c480805cda16fa9e17948e8d13e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96763807968f7cdaa&time=1726524802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a76aa2a84f9371fecd4f95100292c082ef224500d40d750051b03b0645e51c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a232b371e2e25144&time=1726524802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6efe1fca2c2b5910db8ea7953433e25bf05d6698a98fd92b786b1f9f41b0351a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0dfc62f613f633ff&time=1726524802&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5460cb13adc908164ca736654624d3b3b0090e1d0498d947db38374e68ca38a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee51a207c1fa99eac&time=1726524802&tool=RSC

SPROTT INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
56.54 CAD

Difference (] 1.76% (0.98)

General attributes

ISIN CA8520662088
Symbol Sl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 953 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.36 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 58.50 CAD (100)
Open 56.49 CAD
High 57.05 CAD
Low 56.17 CAD
Close (prev. day) 55.56 CAD
VWAP 56.517858 CAD
Volume (pcs) 13,743
Trading volume 776,724.92
Number of trades 137
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.51% +28.62% +14.94%
Perf (abs.) +7.59 +12.58  +7.35
Beta - - -
Volatility  27.45 26.80 34.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPROTT INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
NYSE 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/

Time

22:02

22:00

20:07

22:00

08:03

Price

37.60 EUR

56.54 CAD

37.20 EUR

41.55 USD

36.60 EUR

54.67 CAD (18,799
55.54 CAD (27,182
58.02 CAD (31,159
50.85 CAD (25,364

42.24 CAD (2024/01/11
64.30 CAD (2024/07/24
38.43 CAD (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.78

0.00

4.28

0.00

)
)
)
)
64.30 CAD (2024/07/24)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

137

11

1,929
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87279102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377514

SPROTT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 21:39 37.20 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 19:32 37.00 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 20:48 37.40 EUR 0.00
13

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073210

SPROTT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SPROTT INC

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 200 Bay
Street, Suite 2700, PO Box 27 - M5J 2J1
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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